May 22 2024 (09:05) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Hazrat Nizamuddin Garib Rath Express (PT)/12909 - GR - WR
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to DHD/Dahod
6h 52m - 529 km - -2 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus 17:30 5 |1 0 4 |4 WR
2 BVI Borivali 17:55 17:59 idm (8 |1 18 83 (18 |WR
3 |ST Surat 20:47 20:52 5m |1 |1 252 |89 [59 |WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 22:19 22:29 10m |2 |1 382 |78 |36 |WR
5 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 01:50 01:53 3m |5 |2 642 |99 (494 |WR
6 KOTA |Kota Junction 04:35 04:40 5m |1 |2 909 |89 253 |[WCR
7 MT] Mathura Junction 08:18 08:20 2m (3 |2 1233 (70 [177 |NCR
8 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 10:15 6 |2 1367 |- 207 [NR

May 22 2024 (09:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



